5331 020A T V9 ( EAN )

Electric( Japan )

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

R HmES BB m & Fh fEs| & <t = WA S g =&
#a
4
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 53310202 000 |n—%ZA HARNESS 1
1-1 | 0980 1001 502 |E1—2R FUSE 1 |15A
2 | 0980 7151 904 |7°5A3—-} PLUS CODE 1 |15-L1900
3 | 3718 0425 000 [*—YA{19yFAssy SWITCH 1
3-1 | 3718 0425 100 |¥—Assy KEY 1
4 | 5310 0208 000 |24vF SWITCH 2
5 | F204 0105012 |tLRA BOLT 4 |M5x12
6 | 37053901 000 |n'y7!) BATTERY 1
7 | 3566 0215000 |7°'L—b PLATE 1
8 | 03500140618 [PW WASHER 2 |6x18x16
9 | 37053904 000 |[F)yoi b BOLT 2
10 | A300 0106 001 [Fvb NUT 4 |M6
11 | 3643 0217 000 |[v4F+R3—F MINUSCODE 1
12 | 3522 0231 000 |[v4FA3-F MINUSCODE 1
13 | 3522 0238 100 |497°44k TAPTIGHT 2
14 | 5306 3541 000 |A4vF SWITCH 1
15 | F242 0103 020 [FA"tLRA SCREW 2 |M3x20
16 | F300 0103 001 |[FFyk NUT 2 |M3
17 | 3714 0491 000 |YL— RELAY 1 |Black
18 | 3714 8075 000 |)L— RELAY 1 |Blue
19 | H242 0106 016 [FAtLZB SCREW 2 |M6x16
21 | 3637 0254 000 |7°7AFyHn Ub BAND 4
22 | F300 0106 000 |F+yb NUT 2 |Mé
23 | 5331 0204 000 |%+vy7° CAP 1
24 | K700 0106 014 |Fi'JLb BOLT 1 |[M6 % 14(7T)
CM141 —4— 2009/December




	MENU BACK: 


